
TOWN OF BELMONT 
HEAL TH DEPARTMENT FEES FOR LICENSES - PERMITS - SERVICES 

ANIMAUPOULTRY: 
BODY ART: 

Practitioner 
Establishment 

BODY WORK: 
Individual 
Establishment 

BURIAL PERMIT: 
DAY/RECREATIONAL CAMP: 

1-99 Campers Enrolled
100-300 Campers Enrolled

Fees as of October 16, 2023 

Greater than 300 Campers Enrolled 
DUMPSTER: 

Permanent 
Temporary 

ELECTRIC SANDING CONTRACTOR PERMIT: 
FOOD ESTABLISHMENTS: 

FOOD SERVICE PERMIT FEES 

$ 35.00 

$ 50.00 
$100.00 

$150.00 
$300.00 
$ 10.00 

$200.00 
$225.00 
$275.00 

$100.00 
$ 35.00 
$ 50.00 

Category Risk Level 1 $125.00 
Category Risk Level 2 $200.00 
Category Risk Level 3 $300.00 
Category Risk Level 4 $350.00 
Category Risk Level 4A $400.00 
Stationary food establishments operating seasonally less than 6 months out of the 
year may pay ½ price for a permit appropriate for their risk category 

ICE CREAM or MOBILE FOOD TRUCK 
REVIEW OF PLANS FOR NEW OR RENOVATED FOOD ESTABLISHMENT 
Review of Plans for new/renovated food service establishment 

Minor Renovations or Change of Ownership without renovations 
Major Renovations 
Revision of plan already submitted 

TEMPORARY FOOD PERMIT and CATERING REGISTRATION 
FOOD ESTABLISHEMENT REINSPECTION FEE 

FUNERAL DIRECTOR: 
HOUSING INSPECTION: 

Voucher request/Owner request 
Non-compliance reinspection fee 

MARIJUANA SALES PERMIT: 
Adult Use Marijuana Sales Permit (RMD) 
Plan Review 

RECOMBINANT DNA & INFECTIOUS AGENTS: 
Initial License 
Renewal 

RUBBISH/SEPT AGE/GREASE: 
SUBSURFACE SEWAGE: 

Installer's Permit 
Percolation Test/Deep Hole Observation 
Disposal System Construction Permit 
Review of Septic System plans 
Revision of plan already submitted 

SWIMMING POOLS: 
First Pool 
Each Additional Pool 
Swimming Pool Plan Review 
Pool reinspection fee 

TANNING BEDS: 
151 bed 
each additional bed 

TEMPORARY TOILET FACILITIES: (each toilet) 
TOBACCO SALES PERMIT: 
GENERAL: 

LA TE FEE, All Permits (no grace period} 
SPECIAL INSPECTION FEE 
VARIANCE REQUEST FEE (FOG, Plumbing, Food, Etc.) 

$150.00 

$150.00 
$250.00 
$ 75.00 
$ 25.00 
$100.00 
$ 50.00 

$150.00 
$200.00 

$1000.00 
$500.00 

$200.00 
$100.00 
$100.00 

$ 50.00 
$150.00 
$150.00 
$250.00 
$ 75.00 

$200.00 
$100.00 
$250.00 
$100.00 

$ 50.00 
$ 25.00 
$ 15.00 
$300.00 

$ 50.00 
$100.00 
$ 50.00 

Consultant fees that ar etermined by the Belmont Health Department to be required for inspection and/or review of lJl 
sponslblll�� {2.,t: ( � 
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