## TOWN OF BELMONT HEALTH DEPARTMENT FEES FOR LICENSES - PERMITS - SERVICES

## Fees as of October 16, 2023

ANIMAL/POULTRY:	
	\$ 35.00
BODY ART:	•
Practitioner	\$ 50.00
Establishment	\$100.00
BODY WORK:	
Individual	\$150.00
Establishment	\$300.00
BURIAL PERMIT:	\$ 10.00
DAY/RECREATIONAL CAMP:	Ψ 10.00
	<b>#</b> 000 00
1-99 Campers Enrolled	\$200.00
100-300 Campers Enrolled	\$225.00
Greater than 300 Campers Enrolled	\$275.00
DUMPSTER:	
Permanent	\$100.00
Temporary	\$ 35.00
ELECTRIC SANDING CONTRACTOR PERMIT:	\$ 50.00
FOOD ESTABLISHMENTS:	
FOOD SERVICE PERMIT FEES	
Category Risk Level 1	\$125.00
Category Risk Level 2	\$200.00
	•
Category Risk Level 3	\$300.00
Category Risk Level 4	\$350.00
Category Risk Level 4A	\$400.00
Stationary food establishments operating seasonally less than 6 months of	out of the
year may pay ½ price for a permit appropriate for their risk category	
ICE CREAM or MOBILE FOOD TRUCK	\$150.00
REVIEW OF PLANS FOR NEW OR RENOVATED FOOD ESTABLISHMENT	Φ130.00
Review of Plans for new/renovated food service establishment	
Minor Renovations or Change of Ownership without renovations	\$150.00
Major Renovations	\$250.00
Revision of plan already submitted	\$ 75.00
TEMPORARY FOOD PERMIT and CATERING REGISTRATION	\$ 25.00
	•
FOOD ESTABLISHEMENT REINSPECTION FEE	\$100.00
FUNERAL DIRECTOR:	\$ 50.00
HOUSING INSPECTION:	\$ 50.00
HOUSING INSPECTION:	•
HOUSING INSPECTION:  Voucher request/Owner request	\$150.00
HOUSING INSPECTION:  Voucher request/Owner request  Non-compliance reinspection fee	•
HOUSING INSPECTION:  Voucher request/Owner request  Non-compliance reinspection fee  MARIJUANA SALES PERMIT:	\$150.00 \$200.00
HOUSING INSPECTION:  Voucher request/Owner request  Non-compliance reinspection fee  MARIJUANA SALES PERMIT:  Adult Use Marijuana Sales Permit (RMD)	\$150.00 \$200.00 \$1000.00
HOUSING INSPECTION:  Voucher request/Owner request  Non-compliance reinspection fee  MARIJUANA SALES PERMIT:	\$150.00 \$200.00
HOUSING INSPECTION:  Voucher request/Owner request  Non-compliance reinspection fee  MARIJUANA SALES PERMIT:  Adult Use Marijuana Sales Permit (RMD)	\$150.00 \$200.00 \$1000.00
HOUSING INSPECTION:  Voucher request/Owner request Non-compliance reinspection fee  MARIJUANA SALES PERMIT:  Adult Use Marijuana Sales Permit (RMD) Plan Review  RECOMBINANT DNA & INFECTIOUS AGENTS:	\$150.00 \$200.00 \$1000.00 \$500.00
HOUSING INSPECTION:  Voucher request/Owner request Non-compliance reinspection fee  MARIJUANA SALES PERMIT:  Adult Use Marijuana Sales Permit (RMD) Plan Review  RECOMBINANT DNA & INFECTIOUS AGENTS: Initial License	\$150.00 \$200.00 \$1000.00 \$500.00 \$200.00
HOUSING INSPECTION:  Voucher request/Owner request Non-compliance reinspection fee  MARIJUANA SALES PERMIT:  Adult Use Marijuana Sales Permit (RMD) Plan Review  RECOMBINANT DNA & INFECTIOUS AGENTS: Initial License Renewal	\$150.00 \$200.00 \$1000.00 \$500.00 \$200.00 \$100.00
HOUSING INSPECTION:  Voucher request/Owner request Non-compliance reinspection fee  MARIJUANA SALES PERMIT: Adult Use Marijuana Sales Permit (RMD) Plan Review  RECOMBINANT DNA & INFECTIOUS AGENTS: Initial License Renewal  RUBBISH/SEPTAGE/GREASE:	\$150.00 \$200.00 \$1000.00 \$500.00 \$200.00
HOUSING INSPECTION:  Voucher request/Owner request Non-compliance reinspection fee  MARIJUANA SALES PERMIT: Adult Use Marijuana Sales Permit (RMD) Plan Review  RECOMBINANT DNA & INFECTIOUS AGENTS: Initial License Renewal  RUBBISH/SEPTAGE/GREASE: SUBSURFACE SEWAGE:	\$150.00 \$200.00 \$1000.00 \$500.00 \$200.00 \$100.00 \$100.00
HOUSING INSPECTION:  Voucher request/Owner request Non-compliance reinspection fee  MARIJUANA SALES PERMIT: Adult Use Marijuana Sales Permit (RMD) Plan Review  RECOMBINANT DNA & INFECTIOUS AGENTS: Initial License Renewal  RUBBISH/SEPTAGE/GREASE:	\$150.00 \$200.00 \$1000.00 \$500.00 \$200.00 \$100.00
HOUSING INSPECTION:  Voucher request/Owner request Non-compliance reinspection fee  MARIJUANA SALES PERMIT: Adult Use Marijuana Sales Permit (RMD) Plan Review  RECOMBINANT DNA & INFECTIOUS AGENTS: Initial License Renewal  RUBBISH/SEPTAGE/GREASE: SUBSURFACE SEWAGE:	\$150.00 \$200.00 \$1000.00 \$500.00 \$200.00 \$100.00 \$100.00
HOUSING INSPECTION:  Voucher request/Owner request Non-compliance reinspection fee  MARIJUANA SALES PERMIT: Adult Use Marijuana Sales Permit (RMD) Plan Review  RECOMBINANT DNA & INFECTIOUS AGENTS: Initial License Renewal  RUBBISH/SEPTAGE/GREASE: SUBSURFACE SEWAGE: Installer's Permit Percolation Test/Deep Hole Observation	\$150.00 \$200.00 \$1000.00 \$500.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$ 50.00 \$150.00
HOUSING INSPECTION:  Voucher request/Owner request Non-compliance reinspection fee  MARIJUANA SALES PERMIT: Adult Use Marijuana Sales Permit (RMD) Plan Review  RECOMBINANT DNA & INFECTIOUS AGENTS: Initial License Renewal  RUBBISH/SEPTAGE/GREASE: SUBSURFACE SEWAGE: Installer's Permit Percolation Test/Deep Hole Observation Disposal System Construction Permit	\$150.00 \$200.00 \$1000.00 \$500.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$ 50.00 \$150.00 \$150.00
HOUSING INSPECTION:  Voucher request/Owner request Non-compliance reinspection fee  MARIJUANA SALES PERMIT: Adult Use Marijuana Sales Permit (RMD) Plan Review  RECOMBINANT DNA & INFECTIOUS AGENTS: Initial License Renewal  RUBBISH/SEPTAGE/GREASE: SUBSURFACE SEWAGE: Installer's Permit Percolation Test/Deep Hole Observation Disposal System Construction Permit Review of Septic System plans	\$150.00 \$200.00 \$1000.00 \$500.00 \$200.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$50.00 \$150.00 \$250.00
HOUSING INSPECTION:  Voucher request/Owner request Non-compliance reinspection fee  MARIJUANA SALES PERMIT: Adult Use Marijuana Sales Permit (RMD) Plan Review  RECOMBINANT DNA & INFECTIOUS AGENTS: Initial License Renewal  RUBBISH/SEPTAGE/GREASE: SUBSURFACE SEWAGE: Installer's Permit Percolation Test/Deep Hole Observation Disposal System Construction Permit Review of Septic System plans Revision of plan already submitted	\$150.00 \$200.00 \$1000.00 \$500.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$ 50.00 \$150.00 \$150.00
HOUSING INSPECTION:  Voucher request/Owner request Non-compliance reinspection fee  MARIJUANA SALES PERMIT: Adult Use Marijuana Sales Permit (RMD) Plan Review  RECOMBINANT DNA & INFECTIOUS AGENTS: Initial License Renewal  RUBBISH/SEPTAGE/GREASE: SUBSURFACE SEWAGE: Installer's Permit Percolation Test/Deep Hole Observation Disposal System Construction Permit Review of Septic System plans Revision of plan already submitted  SWIMMING POOLS:	\$150.00 \$200.00 \$1000.00 \$500.00 \$200.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$50.00 \$150.00 \$250.00 \$75.00
HOUSING INSPECTION:     Voucher request/Owner request     Non-compliance reinspection fee  MARIJUANA SALES PERMIT:     Adult Use Marijuana Sales Permit (RMD)     Plan Review  RECOMBINANT DNA & INFECTIOUS AGENTS:     Initial License     Renewal  RUBBISH/SEPTAGE/GREASE: SUBSURFACE SEWAGE:     Installer's Permit     Percolation Test/Deep Hole Observation     Disposal System Construction Permit     Review of Septic System plans     Revision of plan already submitted  SWIMMING POOLS:     First Pool	\$150.00 \$200.00 \$1000.00 \$500.00 \$200.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$50.00 \$150.00 \$250.00
HOUSING INSPECTION:  Voucher request/Owner request Non-compliance reinspection fee  MARIJUANA SALES PERMIT: Adult Use Marijuana Sales Permit (RMD) Plan Review  RECOMBINANT DNA & INFECTIOUS AGENTS: Initial License Renewal  RUBBISH/SEPTAGE/GREASE: SUBSURFACE SEWAGE: Installer's Permit Percolation Test/Deep Hole Observation Disposal System Construction Permit Review of Septic System plans Revision of plan already submitted  SWIMMING POOLS:	\$150.00 \$200.00 \$1000.00 \$500.00 \$200.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$50.00 \$150.00 \$250.00 \$75.00
HOUSING INSPECTION:  Voucher request/Owner request Non-compliance reinspection fee  MARIJUANA SALES PERMIT: Adult Use Marijuana Sales Permit (RMD) Plan Review  RECOMBINANT DNA & INFECTIOUS AGENTS: Initial License Renewal  RUBBISH/SEPTAGE/GREASE: SUBSURFACE SEWAGE: Installer's Permit Percolation Test/Deep Hole Observation Disposal System Construction Permit Review of Septic System plans Revision of plan already submitted  SWIMMING POOLS: First Pool Each Additional Pool	\$150.00 \$200.00 \$1000.00 \$500.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$250.00 \$75.00 \$200.00 \$100.00
HOUSING INSPECTION:  Voucher request/Owner request Non-compliance reinspection fee  MARIJUANA SALES PERMIT: Adult Use Marijuana Sales Permit (RMD) Plan Review  RECOMBINANT DNA & INFECTIOUS AGENTS: Initial License Renewal  RUBBISH/SEPTAGE/GREASE: SUBSURFACE SEWAGE: Installer's Permit Percolation Test/Deep Hole Observation Disposal System Construction Permit Review of Septic System plans Revision of plan already submitted  SWIMMING POOLS: First Pool Each Additional Pool Swimming Pool Plan Review	\$150.00 \$200.00 \$1000.00 \$500.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$250.00 \$75.00 \$200.00 \$100.00 \$250.00
HOUSING INSPECTION:  Voucher request/Owner request Non-compliance reinspection fee  MARIJUANA SALES PERMIT: Adult Use Marijuana Sales Permit (RMD) Plan Review  RECOMBINANT DNA & INFECTIOUS AGENTS: Initial License Renewal  RUBBISH/SEPTAGE/GREASE: SUBSURFACE SEWAGE: Installer's Permit Percolation Test/Deep Hole Observation Disposal System Construction Permit Review of Septic System plans Revision of plan already submitted  SWIMMING POOLS: First Pool Each Additional Pool Swimming Pool Plan Review Pool reinspection fee	\$150.00 \$200.00 \$1000.00 \$500.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$250.00 \$75.00 \$200.00 \$100.00
HOUSING INSPECTION:  Voucher request/Owner request Non-compliance reinspection fee  MARIJUANA SALES PERMIT: Adult Use Marijuana Sales Permit (RMD) Plan Review  RECOMBINANT DNA & INFECTIOUS AGENTS: Initial License Renewal  RUBBISH/SEPTAGE/GREASE: SUBSURFACE SEWAGE: Installer's Permit Percolation Test/Deep Hole Observation Disposal System Construction Permit Review of Septic System plans Revision of plan already submitted  SWIMMING POOLS: First Pool Each Additional Pool Swimming Pool Plan Review Pool reinspection fee  TANNING BEDS:	\$150.00 \$200.00 \$1000.00 \$500.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$250.00 \$75.00 \$250.00 \$100.00 \$250.00 \$100.00
HOUSING INSPECTION:  Voucher request/Owner request Non-compliance reinspection fee  MARIJUANA SALES PERMIT: Adult Use Marijuana Sales Permit (RMD) Plan Review  RECOMBINANT DNA & INFECTIOUS AGENTS: Initial License Renewal  RUBBISH/SEPTAGE/GREASE: SUBSURFACE SEWAGE: Installer's Permit Percolation Test/Deep Hole Observation Disposal System Construction Permit Review of Septic System plans Revision of plan already submitted  SWIMMING POOLS: First Pool Each Additional Pool Swimming Pool Plan Review Pool reinspection fee  TANNING BEDS:  1st bed	\$150.00 \$200.00 \$1000.00 \$500.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$250.00 \$250.00 \$250.00 \$100.00 \$250.00 \$250.00 \$250.00 \$100.00
HOUSING INSPECTION:  Voucher request/Owner request Non-compliance reinspection fee  MARIJUANA SALES PERMIT: Adult Use Marijuana Sales Permit (RMD) Plan Review  RECOMBINANT DNA & INFECTIOUS AGENTS: Initial License Renewal  RUBBISH/SEPTAGE/GREASE: SUBSURFACE SEWAGE: Installer's Permit Percolation Test/Deep Hole Observation Disposal System Construction Permit Review of Septic System plans Revision of plan already submitted  SWIMMING POOLS: First Pool Each Additional Pool Swimming Pool Plan Review Pool reinspection fee  TANNING BEDS: 1st bed each additional bed	\$150.00 \$200.00 \$1000.00 \$500.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$250.00 \$250.00 \$100.00 \$250.00 \$100.00 \$250.00 \$100.00
HOUSING INSPECTION:  Voucher request/Owner request Non-compliance reinspection fee  MARIJUANA SALES PERMIT: Adult Use Marijuana Sales Permit (RMD) Plan Review  RECOMBINANT DNA & INFECTIOUS AGENTS: Initial License Renewal  RUBBISH/SEPTAGE/GREASE: SUBSURFACE SEWAGE: Installer's Permit Percolation Test/Deep Hole Observation Disposal System Construction Permit Review of Septic System plans Revision of plan already submitted  SWIMMING POOLS: First Pool Each Additional Pool Swimming Pool Plan Review Pool reinspection fee  TANNING BEDS:  1st bed	\$150.00 \$200.00 \$1000.00 \$500.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$250.00 \$250.00 \$250.00 \$100.00 \$250.00 \$250.00 \$250.00 \$100.00
HOUSING INSPECTION:  Voucher request/Owner request Non-compliance reinspection fee  MARIJUANA SALES PERMIT:  Adult Use Marijuana Sales Permit (RMD) Plan Review  RECOMBINANT DNA & INFECTIOUS AGENTS: Initial License Renewal  RUBBISH/SEPTAGE/GREASE: SUBSURFACE SEWAGE: Installer's Permit Percolation Test/Deep Hole Observation Disposal System Construction Permit Review of Septic System plans Revision of plan already submitted  SWIMMING POOLS: First Pool Each Additional Pool Swimming Pool Plan Review Pool reinspection fee  TANNING BEDS: 1st bed each additional bed  TEMPORARY TOILET FACILITIES: (each toilet)	\$150.00 \$200.00 \$1000.00 \$500.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$250.00 \$250.00 \$250.00 \$100.00 \$250.00 \$100.00 \$250.00 \$100.00 \$150.
HOUSING INSPECTION:  Voucher request/Owner request Non-compliance reinspection fee  MARIJUANA SALES PERMIT: Adult Use Marijuana Sales Permit (RMD) Plan Review  RECOMBINANT DNA & INFECTIOUS AGENTS: Initial License Renewal  RUBBISH/SEPTAGE/GREASE: SUBSURFACE SEWAGE: Installer's Permit Percolation Test/Deep Hole Observation Disposal System Construction Permit Review of Septic System plans Revision of plan already submitted  SWIMMING POOLS: First Pool Each Additional Pool Swimming Pool Plan Review Pool reinspection fee  TANNING BEDS: 1st bed each additional bed  TEMPORARY TOILET FACILITIES: (each toilet) TOBACCO SALES PERMIT:	\$150.00 \$200.00 \$1000.00 \$500.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$250.00 \$250.00 \$100.00 \$250.00 \$100.00 \$250.00 \$100.00
HOUSING INSPECTION:  Voucher request/Owner request Non-compliance reinspection fee  MARIJUANA SALES PERMIT: Adult Use Marijuana Sales Permit (RMD) Plan Review  RECOMBINANT DNA & INFECTIOUS AGENTS: Initial License Renewal  RUBBISH/SEPTAGE/GREASE: SUBSURFACE SEWAGE: Installer's Permit Percolation Test/Deep Hole Observation Disposal System Construction Permit Review of Septic System plans Revision of plan already submitted  SWIMMING POOLS: First Pool Each Additional Pool Swimming Pool Plan Review Pool reinspection fee  TANNING BEDS: 1st bed each additional bed  TEMPORARY TOILET FACILITIES: (each toilet) TOBACCO SALES PERMIT: GENERAL:	\$150.00 \$200.00 \$1000.00 \$500.00 \$200.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$250.00 \$250.00 \$100.00 \$250.00 \$100.00 \$250.00 \$100.00 \$250.00 \$100.00 \$250.00 \$100.00
HOUSING INSPECTION:  Voucher request/Owner request Non-compliance reinspection fee  MARIJUANA SALES PERMIT: Adult Use Marijuana Sales Permit (RMD) Plan Review  RECOMBINANT DNA & INFECTIOUS AGENTS: Initial License Renewal  RUBBISH/SEPTAGE/GREASE: SUBSURFACE SEWAGE: Installer's Permit Percolation Test/Deep Hole Observation Disposal System Construction Permit Review of Septic System plans Revision of plan already submitted  SWIMMING POOLS: First Pool Each Additional Pool Swimming Pool Plan Review Pool reinspection fee  TANNING BEDS: 1st bed each additional bed  TEMPORARY TOILET FACILITIES: (each toilet) TOBACCO SALES PERMIT:	\$150.00 \$200.00 \$1000.00 \$500.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$250.00 \$250.00 \$250.00 \$100.00 \$250.00 \$100.00 \$250.00 \$100.00 \$150.

## RECEIVED **TOWN CLERK BELMONT, MA**

DATE: November 21, 2023

TIME: 9:08 AM

Consultant fees that are determined by the Belmont Health Department to be required for inspection and/or review of activities will be the responsibility of the applicant

\$ 50.00

VARIANCE REQUEST FEE (FOG, Plumbing, Food, Etc.)

Stephen M. Fibre, Esq. Adrien ...., ....., .....